

<b>Utah Department of Transportation</b> <b>Abstract of Bids</b> Project No: F-I15-2(68)62 Project Name: I-15; MP 63.00 - 78.00 Desc of Construction: Fencing Estimate Completion date on or before County: IRON (21)					<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>Bidder:</b> TAYLOR MADE FENCING LLC DBA KANAB FENCE 1600 South Quarterhorse Drive Washington,UT 84780		06/04/2018 <b>Bidder:</b> MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS INC DBA ACC SO 4230 SOUTH 950 EAST SUITE B ST. GEORGE,UT 84790	Page 1 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
<b>10 - ROADWAY</b>										
1	015017010	Mobilization	1	Lump	25,000.00	25,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	154,600.00	154,600.00
2	01554700*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	15,000.00	15,000.00	14,900.00	14,900.00	84,800.00	84,800.00
3	02221705P	Remove Tree	21	Each	250.00	5,250.00	150.00	3,150.00	948.00	19,908.00
4	02822705P	Wildlife Jump Out	5	Each	200.00	1,000.00	495.00	2,475.00	834.00	4,170.00
5	028227060	Right-of-Way Fence, Type G (Meta	81365	ft	5.22	424,725.30	5.99	487,376.35	6.40	520,736.00
		I Post)								
6	028227105	Right-of-Way Brace Post	307	Each	300.00	92,100.00	355.00	108,985.00	312.00	95,784.00
7	02822710P	Non-Obtrusive Right-of-Way Brace	21	Each	250.00	5,250.00	400.00	8,400.00	597.00	12,537.00
		Post								
8	02825701P	Precast Concrete Cattle Guard	10	Each	40,000.00	400,000.00	46,975.00	469,750.00	45,200.00	452,000.00
9	02827701P	Wildlife Escape Ramp	9	Each	4,000.00	36,000.00	3,695.00	33,255.00	2,530.00	22,770.00
		<b>Subtotal</b>				1,004,325.30		1,133,291.35		1,367,305.00
<b>180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL</b>										
10	00221700*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,570.00	Day	60 Day	94,200.00	60 Day	94,200.00	90 Day	141,300.00
		<b>Subtotal</b>				94,200.00		94,200.00		141,300.00
<b>A(Contract Amount):</b>						<b>1,004,325.30</b>		<b>1,133,291.35</b>		<b>1,367,305.00</b>
<b>Innovative Contracting:</b>						<b>94,200</b>		<b>94,200</b>		<b>141,300</b>
<b>A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):</b>						<b>1,098,525.30</b>		<b>1,227,491.35</b>		<b>1,508,605.00</b>
<b>Percent of Engineer's Estimate:</b>								<b>112.84 %</b>		<b>136.14 %</b>

<b>Utah Department of Transportation</b> <b>Abstract of Bids</b> Project No: F-I15-2(68)62 Project Name: I-15; MP 63.00 - 78.00 Desc of Construction: Fencing Estimate Completion date on or before County: IRON (21)					<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>Bidder:</b> B HANSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC 1292 EAST MAIN WELLINGTON,UT 84542		06/04/2018 <b>Bidder:</b> CUSTOM FENCE CO 2045 NORTH MAIN LOGAN,UT 84341	Page 2 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	1	015017010 Mobilization	1	Lump	25,000.00	25,000.00	125,000.00	125,000.00	144,000.00	144,000.00
	2	01554700* Traffic Control	1	Lump	15,000.00	15,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00	160,597.00	160,597.00
	3	02221705P Remove Tree	21	Each	250.00	5,250.00	2,500.00	52,500.00	965.00	20,265.00
	4	02822705P Wildlife Jump Out	5	Each	200.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	50,000.00	4,493.00	22,465.00
	5	028227060 Right-of-Way Fence, Type G (Meta I Post)	81365	ft	5.22	424,725.30	8.25	671,261.25	6.90	561,418.50
	6	028227105 Right-of-Way Brace Post	307	Each	300.00	92,100.00	400.00	122,800.00	436.00	133,852.00
	7	02822710P Non-Obtrusive Right-of-Way Brace Post	21	Each	250.00	5,250.00	400.00	8,400.00	399.00	8,379.00
	8	02825701P Precast Concrete Cattle Guard	10	Each	40,000.00	400,000.00	35,000.00	350,000.00	71,300.00	713,000.00
	9	02827701P Wildlife Escape Ramp	9	Each	4,000.00	36,000.00	5,000.00	45,000.00	4,285.00	38,565.00
		<b>Subtotal</b>				1,004,325.30		1,509,961.25		1,802,541.50
		<b>180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL</b>								
	10	00221700* Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,570.00	Day	60 Day	94,200.00	90 Day	141,300.00	90 Day	141,300.00
		<b>Subtotal</b>				94,200.00		141,300.00		141,300.00
<b>A(Contract Amount):</b>						<b>1,004,325.30</b>		<b>1,509,961.25</b>		<b>1,802,541.50</b>
<b>Innovative Contracting:</b>						<b>94,200</b>		<b>141,300</b>		<b>141,300</b>
<b>A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):</b>						<b>1,098,525.30</b>		<b>1,651,261.25</b>		<b>1,943,841.50</b>
<b>Percent of Engineer's Estimate:</b>								<b>150.35 %</b>		<b>179.48 %</b>